VEGAN MENU 100% VEGETABLE

STARTERS

Veggie Verona Salad

12,65

Sprouts, cherry, vegetable cheese, walnuts and onion

Spicy Potatoes

MAIN COURSE

Mellow Quinoa

7,75

14,50

With mushrooms, asparagus, vegetable cream and

white truffle oil

Vegonara Spaghetti
With vegetable bacon and vegetable cream

Spaghetti Neapolitan
With tomatoe sauce

Heura with curry

Accompanied by rice

Vegetable Paella
(Price per person, minimum two people)

PIZZAS

Veggie-BBQ

Tomato, mozzarella, meat and bacon

Veggie-Carbonara
Cream, bacon and onion

Veggie-Pepperoni
Tomato, mozzarella and chorizo

Veggie-Vegetal

Tomato, mozzarella and assorted vegetables

Vegan-Ham
Tomato, mozzarella and ham

11,90

10,50

14,50

13,25

13,40

13,40

13,40

13,40

13,40

The Veggie-Vegetal Pizza and Vegan-Ham can be requested

without gluten with a supplement of €2.00

Discover the PINSA!

All our pizzas are made with

Pinsa Romana dough

VAT included

4

BURGERS

Bacon-V
With bacon, Cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato and onion

Cheese-V
With Cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato and onion

DESSERTS
Brownie

With banana, nuts and a scoop of ice cream

Cakes

We offer a large assortment
Gluten-free options

Ask the waiter

100% VEGETABLE

250515

11,95

11,75

6,05

5,90



