

VEGAN MENU 100% VEGETABLE

STARTERS

STARTERS	
Veggie Verona Salad Sprouts, cherry, vegetable cheese, walnuts and onio	12,65 ^{on}
Spicy Potatoes 🗭	7,75
MAIN COURSE	
Mellow Quinoa With mushrooms, asparagus, vegetable cream and white truffle oil	14,50
Vegonara Spaghetti With vegetable bacon and vegetable cream	11,90
Spaghetti Neapolitan With tomatoe sauce	10,50
Heura with curry 🗭 Accompanied by rice	14,50
Vegetable Paella (Price per person, minimum two people)	13,25
PIZZAS	
Veggie-BBQ Tomato, mozzarella, meat and bacon	13,40
Veggie-Carbonara Cream, bacon and onion	13,40
Veggie-Pepperoni Tomato, mozzarella and chorizo	13,40
Veggie-Vegetal Tomato, mozzarella and assorted vegetables	13,40
Vegan-Ham Tomato, mozzarella and ham	13,40
The Veggie-Vegetal Pizza and Vegan-Ham can be reques without gluten with a supplement of €2.00	ted

Discover the PINSA! All our pizzas are made with Pinsa Romana dough



4

BURGERS

Bacon-V With bacon, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion	11,95
Cheese-V With Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion	11,75

DESSERTS

Brownie 🗭 With banana, nuts and a scoop of ice cream	6 <i>,</i> 05
Cakes We offer a large assortment Gluten-free options Ask the waiter	5,90



